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%Eﬁilﬂ VIII CARRERA SOLIDARIA AUTISMO TOLEDO 2024

7y~ DLID2AVENTURA

Nombre

CARLOS MANZANARES GARCIA DE BLAS
JUAN CRISTOBAL TEJERO SANTIAGO

RICARDO MARTINEZ CALVO

LUCIA RODRIGUEZ PALOMO
EVA DOMINGUEZ MORCILLO
PALOMA GALVEZ MARTIN

Dorsal Club

179 CA SAN PABLO

135 CD PASTOR POETA DE OCANA
156 TRAININGREY

112 CLUB TRIATLSN TRIWILD

164 MAXIMO TRAIL

117 ESCUELA ATLETISMO ORGAZ
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Tiempo

00:17:58
00:18:11
00:18:20

00:22:29
00:23:21
00:23:25



